

H  
SLP(C)No. 14906 OF 2001

ITEM No.32

Court No. 8

SECTION XI  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14906/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 04/07/2001 in WP 631/01  
of The High Court of Uttaranchal at Nainital )

SANYUKTA VANA PRABANDH VAN PANCHAYAT&ANR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 03/02/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s) M/s Bhupender Yadav,SS Shamshery,  
R.C. Kohli,Advs.

For Respondent (s)  
Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.  
Mr. A.K. Nag,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....J  
.SP2

In view of letter circulated by the counsel for the  
respondent, adjourned for two weeks.

.SP1

[Naresh Kumar]  
Court Master

[ VP Tyagi ]  
Court Master