

¢

SLP(C)No. 14906 OF 2001

ITEM No.35

Court No. 6

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14906/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 04/07/2001 in WP 631/01
of The HIGH COURT OF UTTARANCHAL AT NAINITAL)

SANYUKTA VANA PRABANDH VAN PANCHAYAT&ANR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 17/02/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Bhupender Yadav, Adv.
Mr. SS. Shamsbery, Adv.
Ms. Babita Yadav, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Gaurav Banerjee, Addl. Adv. Gen.
Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Nag, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Counsel for respondent Nos.7 to 15 is stated to be
unwell. as prayed, the case is adjourned by one week.

.SP1

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master